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Lane Seed Bib# Name » Team Lane Seed Bib# Name » Team 2315
_ . . . Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
1: Seventh Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals -1 4 20.94 322 Tanner Mathias » Old Quarry
2 20.74 449 Kyle O'Connell « Sandwich

L NT 584 Ha!le Nash « Wegtmont 3 20.00 103 Davis Espe ¢ Harter

2 NT 210 Julia Ullmann « Lisle 4 17.74c 517 Zach Stanley  Seneca

3 23.24c 580 Annalge Johnson ¢« Westmont 5 19.94c 374 Eljjah Maisonet » Plano

4 22.44c 544 Malprle F?oyne.r * Seneca 6 20.01 438 Sam Brunoehler « Sandwich

5 22.54c 271 Emily Ellis - Mlnookg 7 20.88 174 Juriel Agustin ¢ Lisle

6 23.64c 284 Eryr.m Wakeﬂeld * Minooka 8 21.00 234 Christopher Knapp ¢ Minooka

7 NT 204 Lydia Kim ¢ Lisle

8

4: Eighth Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
Seventh Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 21.24 488 Kayla Schiera ¢« Sandwich
20.74c 345 Lauren Ortiz « Old Quarry
19.74c 151 Alexa Rendina * Harter
18.54c 400 Jaida Dowd  Plano
19.08 152 Becca Richtman ¢ Harter
20.57 480 Kenzie Hanson ¢ Sandwich
21.07 341 Kirsten Kash ¢ Old Quarry
21.24c 403 Elizabeth Jones * Plano

24.24c 531 Lane Weber » Seneca
22.14c 392 Alexander McKie ¢ Plano
19.64c 264 Jeremy Wojtecki « Minooka
20.24c 329 Chris Konicki ¢ Old Quarry
22.49 199 Nathan Woltman « Lisle
NT 573 Grant Wallin « Westmont

O ~NO O WNDN
O~NOOULDS WNPEP

Eighth Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
19.14c 527 Tyler McKinney ¢ Seneca
18.54c 138 Sam Wolf « Harter

16.83 469 Alex Thornley « Sandwich

16.66 457 Jesse Brunoehler « Sandwich
16.74c 250 Maceo Findlay * Minooka
17.44c 134 Tanner Robertson  Harter
19.04c 393 Caleb Moody ¢ Plano

19.21 328 Jaron Fay ¢ Old Quarry

2: Eighth Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT 159 Gabby Cano ¢ Harter

NT 169 Maddy McDermot « Harter
22.04c 436 Jazmin Tullock « Plano

NT 220 Britney Pham ¢ Lisle

NT 585 Chloe Medema ¢ Westmont

O~NO OIS WNPE

O~NOOULDS WNPEP

5: Seventh Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals -
Eighth Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2 1

1 20.25 357 Amanda Timm  Old Quarry 1 16.24c 577 Lily Arndt » Westmont

2 19.84c 304 Danielle Shaddon « Minooka 2 15.04c 345 Lauren Ortiz « Old Quarry

3 19.14c 302 Raven Pointer « Minooka 3 14.67 201 Prevail Bonga - Lisle

4 17.58 499 Emily Ness « Sandwich 4 14.25 349 Gianna Tunzi  Old Quarry

5 18.55 549 Emily Bowen « Seneca 5 14.37 473 Sydney Coselman « Sandwich

6 19.34c 425 Maria Gonzalez * Plano 6 14.84c 411 Daisy Mendoza « Plano

7 19.84c 560 Clarrisa Wignes * Seneca 7 16.14c 408 Debra Meeks ¢ Plano

8 20.59 503 Meghan Ulrich « Sandwich 8 16.24c 580 Annalee Johnson « Westmont

Seventh Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

3: Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals -1 4 14.24c 540 Brittney Helms » Seneca

14.23 481 Emma King ¢ Sandwich
13.68 143 Rachel Goress * Harter
13.24c 205 Edoise Omoike ¢ Lisle

NT 509 Keenan Ellis « Seneca 2
4
5 13.66 146 Jenna Harvell « Harter
6
7
8

24.24c 566 Jasper Requiron « Westmont
21.94c 321 Robert Marino ¢ Old Quarry
21.44c 379 Brandon Sheehy ¢ Plano
21.54c 115 Miguel Silva « Harter

22.51 184 Naythan Petersen ¢ Lisle
26.24c 562 Tom Dea * Westmont

13.84c 266 Brooklyn Bachmann ¢ Minooka
14.24c 274 Jasmine Gragg ¢ Minooka
14.24c 535 Taylor Bushman ¢ Seneca

O~NO O WNPE



Lane

6: Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

N OULDS WNPE

Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Seed

Bib#

2012 Lisle Little Cat Co-ed Classic

Name ¢ Team

NT
NT
15.70
14.58
14.95
NT
NT

14.26
14.14c
14.14c
13.94c
14.04c
14.14c

14.24

14.56

165 Allison Heinzer « Harter

585 Chloe Medema ¢ Westmont
494 Neraida Barajas * Sandwich
218 Aaliyah Owens ¢ Lisle

357 Amanda Timm « Old Quarry
171 Alexsis Mullins « Harter

215 Erica Krause ¢ Lisle

549
430
306
427
300
559
496
353

Emily Bowen ¢ Seneca
Khiyana Magee ¢ Plano
Emma Tonelli « Minooka
Alexis Jackson ¢ Plano
Kelsey Oliva « Minooka

Olivia Taylor « Seneca

Rachel Goodin ¢ Sandwich
Misbah Chagpar ¢ Old Quarry

7: Seventh Boy's

O~NO O WNPE

Seventh Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

O ~NO O WNDN

8: Eighth Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

O~NOOULDS WNPEP

14.84
14.41
14.24c
14.18
14.23
14.24c
14.62
15.24c

13.74c
13.04c
12.74c
12.44c
12.64c
12.84c
13.14c
14.14c

100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals -

1
Christopher Schiera ¢« Sandwich
Terrence Lin ¢ Lisle
Jake Juska ¢« Westmont
Cade Campos * Old Quarry
Manuel Quintanella « Sandwich
Ryan Pleva « Westmont
Steve Populorem ¢ Lisle
Tanner Mathias * Old Quarry

452
181
564
311
451
565
185
322

508
240
359
375
105
226
113
513

Tyler Draine ¢ Seneca

Colin Marchio « Minooka
Israel Adeoti  Plano
Michael Marshall « Plano
Brock Harner « Harter
Brandon Adams ¢ Minooka
Hunter Regelbrugge ¢ Harter
Dakota Jones ¢ Seneca

NT
13.74c
13.04c
12.84c
12.95
13.04c
14.33

NT

570
523
388
391
460
528
330
574

Andrew Maloney « Westmont
Kole Gallick » Seneca

Christian Estrada * Plano
Kendall Mallett « Plano

Rosalio Garcia * Sandwich

J.J. Nelson * Seneca
Alexander LeBeck ¢ Old Quarry
Jake Welch « Westmont

Lane

Seed

Bib#

Page 2
Name ¢ Team

Eighth Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

O~NO OIS WNPE

(11)
(12)
(13)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(31)
(32)
(33)
10 (34)
11 (41)
12 (42)
13 (43)
14 (44)

© oo ~NO O WNLER

1 (11)
2 (12)
3 (21)
4 (22)
5 (31)
6 (32)
7 (33)
8 (41)
9 (42)
10 (43)

12.44c
12.32
12.05
12.04c
12.05
12.24c
12.40
12.84c

255
191
465
119
192
121
332
247

Michael Malinowski « Minooka
Marcus Curry ¢ Lisle

Arnoldo Quintanella « Sandwich
Alec Aurelio « Harter

Aaron Harris ¢ Lisle

Brandon Cruz « Harter

Shawn McPartland ¢ Old Quarry
Andrew Betzwiser « Minooka

6:17.0
6:48.6
7:30.0
6:13.20
6:39.0
7:15.0
6:12.0
6:23.0
7:13.02
NT
6:05.0
6:19.0
6:51.0
7:52.0

9: Seventh Girl's

285
401
344
475
145
341
543
155
485
203
534
276
412
581

1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
Lauren Watts « Minooka
Bradi Gann ¢ Plano

Natalie Lesnicki ¢« Old Quarry
Marisa Fuchs ¢ Sandwich
Paige Guyton ¢ Harter
Kirsten Kash ¢ Old Quarry
Eve Odum « Seneca

Jessie Weber « Harter

Kayla Mueller « Sandwich
Cierra Hargrove ¢ Lisle

Eva Bruno ¢ Seneca
Samantha Hermann ¢ Minooka
Lexi Nelson « Plano

Michelle Launi « Westmont

10: Eighth Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1

6:34.0
7:15.32
6:04.0
7:04.0
5:56.2
7:03.0
NT
5:49.0
6:47.0
NT

352
497
297
432
355
554
172
290
557
157

Taylor Campos ¢ Old Quarry
Paige Marisette « Sandwich
Caitlin Kurtz « Minooka
Jessica Prentice ¢ Plano
Claire Gagen ¢ Old Quarry
Mariah Odum ¢ Seneca
Sam Somerville « Harter
Morgan Crouch ¢ Minooka
Rain Sandburg ¢ Seneca
Brianna Bower ¢ Harter

11: Seventh Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1

11
12)
(13)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(1)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(41)
(42)
14 (43)
15 (44)

© oo ~NO O WNPE

e el
W N PRk O

5:43.23
5:58.50
6:30.0
5:35.0
5:55.0
6:25.0
7:16.0
5:23.0
5:54.0
6:21.06
7:06.28
5:03.0
5:50.0
6:05.0
7:00.0

448
179
111
507
519
315
562
230
365
443
187
232
109
377
318

R.J. Lundeen ¢ Sandwich
Nick Janitch e Lisle

Dan Perez « Harter

Tom Bartkus ¢ Seneca

Cole Westmoreland « Seneca
Michael Dunbar « Old Quarry
Tom Dea *» Westmont

Seth Gutknecht « Minooka
Donovan Cline ¢ Plano
Joshua Fraser « Sandwich
Nick Synak « Lisle

Isaiah Hill « Minooka
Anthony Messina ¢ Harter
Tyler Scott « Plano

Nick Johnson ¢ Old Quarry



Lane

(11)
(12)
(13)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(31)
(32)
(33)
10 (41)
11 (42)
12 (43)

© oo ~NO O WNLER

O~NO OIS WNPE O~NOOULS WNPE O~NOOULDS WNPE

O~NO O WNPE

Seed

Bib#
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Name ¢ Team

5:35.00
6:01.0
6:33.0
5:18.0

5:49.01

6:26.06
5:15.0

5:45.00
6:08.0
5:08.0
5:45.0
6:05.0

123
329
331
251
461
467
532
138
396
248
526
397

12: Eighth Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1

Mark Dhom ¢ Harter

Chris Konicki ¢ Old Quarry
Nick Matulik « Old Quarry
Luke Hermann « Minooka
Luis Lopez ¢ Sandwich
Thomas Saitta « Sandwich
Jacob Weinrich « Seneca
Sam Wolf « Harter

Shain Wade « Plano
Michael Bozue ¢ Minooka
Ross McCormick « Seneca
Auston Walton « Plano

13: Seventh Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1

1:10.14c
1:01.14c
59.04
56.35
57.23
59.94c
1:02.24c
1:15.14c

Relay Team ¢ Seneca
Relay Team ¢ Old Quarry
Relay Team ¢ Sandwich
Relay Team ¢ Harter
Relay Team ¢ Lisle

Relay Team ¢ Minooka
Relay Team ¢ Plano
Relay Team ¢« Westmont

14: Eighth Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1

NT
58.90
56.97
56.18
56.77
58.48

1:15.14c

Relay Team ¢ Old Quarry
Relay Team ¢ Plano
Relay Team ¢ Sandwich
Relay Team ¢ Minooka
Relay Team ¢ Harter
Relay Team ¢ Lisle

Relay Team ¢ Seneca

15: Seventh Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1

1:05.14c
59.14c
55.01
53.14c
54.74c
57.50
59.89

Relay Team ¢ Seneca
Relay Team ¢ Old Quarry
Relay Team ¢ Sandwich
Relay Team ¢ Harter
Relay Team ¢ Plano
Relay Team ¢ Minooka
Relay Team ¢ Lisle

16: Eighth Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1

1:05.14c
52.90
50.95
48.94c
49.64c
51.04c
1:.02.14c
1:15.14c

Relay Team ¢ Old Quarry
Relay Team ¢ Minooka
Relay Team ¢ Sandwich
Relay Team ¢ Lisle

Relay Team ¢ Harter
Relay Team ¢ Plano
Relay Team ¢« Westmont
Relay Team ¢ Seneca

Lane

O~NO OIS WNPE O~NOOULDS WNPE O~NO OIS WNPE

O~NO O WNPEP

Seed

Bib# Name « Team

17: Seventh Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1

2:32.0
2:09.01
2:06.0
2:01.61
2:05.0
2:07.80
2:19.4

Relay Team ¢« Westmont
Relay Team ¢ Sandwich
Relay Team ¢ Old Quarry
Relay Team ¢ Harter
Relay Team ¢ Seneca
Relay Team ¢ Minooka
Relay Team ¢ Plano

18: Eighth Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1

2:17.0
2:03.0
1:57.83
1:59.31
2:05.12

Relay Team ¢ Plano
Relay Team ¢ Seneca
Relay Team ¢ Minooka
Relay Team ¢ Harter
Relay Team ¢ Sandwich

19: Seventh Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1

2:25.0
2:08.0
2:00.00
1:55.00
1:58.09
2:06.62
2:15.9

Relay Team ¢ Seneca
Relay Team ¢ Old Quarry
Relay Team ¢ Harter
Relay Team ¢ Minooka
Relay Team ¢ Lisle

Relay Team ¢ Sandwich
Relay Team ¢ Plano

20: Eighth Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1

2:06.0
1:55.0
1:45.0
1:42.00
1:43.90
1:50.23
2:01.3

Relay Team ¢« Westmont
Relay Team ¢« Seneca
Relay Team ¢ Harter
Relay Team ¢ Minooka
Relay Team ¢ Lisle
Relay Team ¢ Sandwich
Relay Team ¢ Plano

21: Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals

O~NO OIS WNPE

1:29.14c
1:25.04c
1:20.12
1:22.24c
1:25.84c
NT

-1

577 Lily Arndt « Westmont

410 Jannelle Melendez « Plano

341 Kirsten Kash ¢ Old Quarry

422 Estefany Valles « Plano

343 Claudia Kociubinski ¢ Old Quarry
203 Cierra Hargrove ¢ Lisle



Lane

Seed

Bib#
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Lane

Name ¢ Team

Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

O ~NO O WNDN

2

N

O~NO OIS WNPEP

1:13.61
1:10.69
1:09.14c
1:06.49
1:08.14c
1:10.14c
1:11.14c
1:15.01

477
142
272
269
536
538
153
489

Lourden Gonzalez « Sandwich
Carley Elliott « Harter

Hannah Gedwill « Minooka
Mackenzie Callahan ¢ Minooka
Sarah Cameron * Seneca
Paige Hacker ¢ Seneca

Nina Rotter « Harter

McKenzy Smith ¢« Sandwich

NT
NT
1:20.04c
NT
NT

: Eighth Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals -

1

159 Gabby Cano ¢ Harter
431 Brittany Nunez ¢ Plano
436 Jazmin Tullock « Plano
163 Noelle Espino ¢ Harter
217 Analiza May ¢ Lisle

Eighth Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

O~NO O WNPE

1:15.04
1:09.14c
1:.07.21
1.07.14c
1.07.14c
1:08.27
1:12.14c
1:15.14c

493
305
502
556
308
354
551
352

Kaitlyn Bainbridge ¢ Sandwich
Ashley Surrey ¢« Minooka
Katie Rickerl « Sandwich
Claudia Paulson ¢ Seneca
Rachel Ward « Minooka

Joy Drassler ¢ Old Quarry
Jessica Ellis » Seneca

Taylor Campos ¢ Old Quarry

23: Seventh Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals

O~NOOULDS WNPEP

1:33.14c
1:16.42
1:13.63
1:11.93
1:12.14c
1:15.14c
1:25.30
NT

-1
Dan Hletko « Westmont
Ben Laning ¢ Lisle
Gabe Lichlyter « Old Quarry
Cody Hulon ¢ Sandwich
Sean Baker ¢ Seneca
Owen Johnson ¢ Seneca
Nick Johnson ¢ Old Quarry
Jake Juska « Westmont

563
180
319
445
506
512
318
564

Seventh Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1:09.63
1:08.04c
1.07.14c

1:05.87
1:06.14c
1.07.14c
1:09.14c

1:11.09

441
374
230
186
104
112
371
227

Tanner Dell « Sandwich
Elijah Maisonet * Plano
Seth Gutknecht « Minooka
Ben Salzberg ¢ Lisle
David Farrell « Harter
Matt Redman ¢ Harter
Ryan Jernigan ¢ Plano
Jayson Brooks ¢ Minooka

Seed

Bib#

Page 4
Name ¢ Team

24: Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals -

O~NOOULDS WNPE

1:22.45
1:12.42
1:11.88
1:12.14c
1:16.75

1

193 Peter Kfoury « Lisle

459 Luke Downing * Sandwich

330 Alexander LeBeck ¢ Old Quarry
392 Alexander McKie ¢ Plano

199 Nathan Woltman « Lisle

Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

O~NOOULDS WNPE

1:06.14c
1.04.14c
58.67
58.00
58.32
1:00.24c
1:05.14c
1:09.21

245
525
246
136
333
129
529
462

Nicholas Abdallah « Minooka
Lyle Marshall » Seneca

Lou Barajas « Minooka

Sean Spaetzal « Harter

Chris Thompson ¢ Old Quarry
Tyler Kurzrock ¢ Harter

Wyatt Quigley * Seneca

Alex Maisonet ¢« Sandwich

25: Seventh Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals

O~NO O WNPE

36.54c
34.80
32.24c
31.54c
31.94c
33.24c
36.24c
NT

-1
Taylor Jones ¢ Plano
Taylor Miller « Sandwich
Melissa Pappas ¢ Minooka
Aaliyah Nelson ¢ Seneca
Maricely Rodriguez * Plano
Sarah Decesare ¢ Old Quarry
Emilia Maslany « Westmont
Abby Cannon « Westmont

404
484
280
542
416
336
582
578

Seventh Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

O ~NO O WNDN

2

o

O~NO O WNPE

30.67
29.65
29.34
26.97
28.94c
29.37
30.14
31.35

349
481
146
205
266
142
201
540

Gianna Tunzi « Old Quarry
Emma King * Sandwich

Jenna Harvell « Harter

Edoise Omoike ¢ Lisle
Brooklyn Bachmann ¢ Minooka
Carley Elliott « Harter

Prevail Bonga ¢ Lisle

Brittney Helms ¢ Seneca

NT
36.44c
32.45
33.09
40.24c
NT

: Eighth Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals -

1

168 Sami Martens ¢ Harter

356 Anna Quade ¢ Old Quarry
223 Ava Velasquez ¢ Lisle

501 Alexis Potocheny ¢ Sandwich
434 Jeanette Suarez * Plano

165 Allison Heinzer « Harter
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Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team

Eighth Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 31.54c 559 Olivia Taylor » Seneca 29: Seventh Girl's 800 !\/Iete.r Run Finals - 1
2 31.04c 426 Lindsay Hoalt » Plano 1 (11) 2:52.0 149 I\/.Iaddl.e Keifer « Harter
3 30.22 353 Misbah Chagpar * Old Quarry 2 (12) 3:16.94 339 Lily Hinkle « Old Quarry
4 29.44c 300 Kelsey Oliva » Minooka 3 (13) 3:54.6 415 Sarah Roberts ¢ Plano .
5 29.74c 292 Paige Dobbyn  Minooka 4 (21) 2:51.0 276 Samantha Hermann ¢ Mlnooka
6 30.30 218 Aaliyah Owens » Lisle 5 (22) 2:59.00 485 Kgyla Muellerlo Sandwich
7 31.35 555 Kaetlynn Ortiz » Seneca 6 (23) 3:31.0 581 Michelle Launi » Westmont
8 32.34 503 Meghan Ulrich » Sandwich 7 (31) 2:50.0 536 Sarah Cameron * Seneca
8 (32) 2:53.0 152 Becca Richtman « Harter
9 (33) 3:23.9 420 Brittany Strause ¢ Plano
27: Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals (41) 2:50.0 534 Eva Bruno * Seneca
"1 11 (42)  2:53.0 271 Emily Ellis » Minooka
L 36.54c 510 Hunter F'¥““ * Seneca 12 (43) 3:22.0 340 Shannon Irwin « Old Quarry
2 33.66 324 Dylan Smlt,h * Old Quarry 13 (44) NT 203 Cierra Hargrove ¢ Lisle
3 33.24c 509 Keenan Ellis « Seneca
4 31.13 185 Steve Populorem ¢ Lisle
5 33.24c 566 Jasper Requiron * Westmont 30: Eighth Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
6 33.40 177 Connor Billis « Lisle 1 (11) 2:45.0 307 Maggie Ward ¢ Minooka
7 35.60 317 Zach Heatherington » Old Quarry 2 (12) 3:22.0 432 Jessica Prentice « Plano
8 38.24c 561 Jackson Allen « Westmont 3 (21) 2:45.0 298 Courtney Kurtz « Minooka
4 (22) 2:57.0 354 Joy Drassler « Old Quarry
Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals -2 g (31) 2:43.00 500 Taylor Parks « Sandwich
1 28.20 450 Andrew Price « Sandwich 6 (32) 2:50.0 548 Lexi Bogren « Seneca
2 27.64c 240 Colin Marchio ¢« Minooka 7 (33) NT 170 Madeline Mohatt  Harter
3 27.14c 226 Brandon Adams  Minooka 8 (41) 2:43.0 553 Abby Klicker » Seneca
4 25.44c 375 Michael Marshall « Plano 9 (42) 2:48.15 355 Claire Gagen * Old Quarry
5 26.74c 105 Brock Harner « Harter 10 (43) NT 157 Brianna Bower » Harter
6 27.24c 113 Hunter Regelbrugge « Harter
e e en 5L Sevenih Boys 00 et Fun il
1 (11) 2:37.0 109 Anthony Messina « Harter
2 (12) 2:54.0 519 Cole Westmoreland « Seneca
28: Eighth Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3 (13) 3:14.0 565 Ryan Pleva * Westmont
1 4 (21) 2:29.59 188 Scott Szabo » Lisle
1 5 (22) 2:46.01 454 Mike Verhulst « Sandwich
2 30.04c 523 Kole Gallick « Seneca 6 (23) 2:58.0 377 Tyler Scott » Plano
3 28.61 198 Sam Tarasewicz « Lisle 7 (24) 3:28.0 314 Jake Duchon « Old Quarry
4 27.07 460 Rosalio Garcia « Sandwich 8 (31) 2:26.0 239 Brennan Loughran « Minooka
> 28.47 470 Anthony Vruno « Sandwich 9 (32 2:45.3 365 Donovan Cline « Plano
6 28.74c 527 Tyler McKinney « Seneca 10 (33) 2:57.12 179 Nick Janitch e Lisle
7 NT 568 Noah Benson « Westmont 11 (34) 3:25.0 316 Colton Gabouer « Old Quarry
8 12 (41)  2:20.0 232 Isaiah Hill « Minooka
Eighth Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals -2 13 (42) ~ 2:38.0 103 Davis Espe « Harter
26.64c 390 Gabe Maisonet * Plano 14 (43) 2:54.0 507 Tom Bartkus Sene(?a
26.00 121 Brandon Cruz  Harter 15 (44) 3:15.30 442 Cody Elson ¢ Sandwich

25.68 332 Shawn McPartland « Old Quarry
23.94c 192 Aaron Harris ¢ Lisle
25.04c 255 Michael Malinowski « Minooka
25.84c 250 Maceo Findlay « Minooka
26.24c 119 Alec Aurelio « Harter
27.04c 391 Kendall Mallett « Plano

O~NOOULDS WNPEP
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Lane Seed Bib# Name ¢ Team Lane Seed Bib# Name ¢ Team
32: Eighth Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1 37: Seventh Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1
1 (11) 2:25.0 127 Austin Kintz « Harter 1 ND 583 Maria Medlicott « Westmont
2 (12) 2:41.00 463 Brandon Martin « Sandwich 2 06'11" 415 Sarah Roberts ¢ Plano
3 (13) 3:04.15 467 Thomas Saitta « Sandwich 3 09'04" 582 Emilia Maslany « Westmont
4 (21) 2:22.0 130 Jake Marczuk « Harter 4 10'11" 409 Gisselle Melendez ¢ Plano
5 (22) 2:36.0 253 Miguel Lomeli « Minooka 5 11'00" 338 Kiara Hardy ¢ Old Quarry
6 (23) 3:01.0 329 Chris Konicki ¢ Old Quarry 6 11'09" 280 Melissa Pappas * Minooka
7 (24) NT 572 Abbas Tayebali « Westmont 7 11'10" 479 Cara Gustafson ¢ Sandwich
8 (31) 2:19.0 251 Luke Hermann ¢ Minooka 8 11'11" 144 Lexie Guerra « Harter
9 (32) 2:35.0 532 Jacob Weinrich ¢« Seneca 9 11'11" 348 Emily Szymanski « Old Quarry
10 (33) 3:00.0 385 Luz Alcantar ¢« Plano 10 12'03" 283 Madison Thompson « Minooka
11 (34) NT 569 Trevor Brown « Westmont 11 12'09.5" 208 Stefani Stamova ¢ Lisle
12 (41) 2:18.0 526 Ross McCormick ¢ Seneca 12 12'10" 154 Kristen Siebert « Harter
13 (42) 2:34.43 195 Alex Lange ¢ Lisle 13 13'05" 473 Sydney Coselman ¢ Sandwich
14 (43) 2:47.23 194 Jeremy Klein ¢ Lisle 14 13'07.5" 201 Prevail Bonga ¢ Lisle
15 (44) 3:08.35 331 Nick Matulik « Old Quarry 15 13'10" 535 Taylor Bushman ¢ Seneca
16 15'03" 542 Aaliyah Nelson ¢ Seneca
33: Seventh Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 38: Eighth Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1
2 5:42.0 Relay Team ¢ Plano 1 ND 585 Chloe Medema « Westmont
3 4:54.16 Relay Team ¢ Harter 2 ND 168 Sami Martens ¢ Harter
4 4:37.0 Relay Team ¢« Seneca 3 ND 161 Megan Crabb « Harter
5 4:38.0 Relay Team ¢ Minooka 4 09'00" 356 Anna Quade ¢ Old Quarry
6 4:58.00 Relay Team ¢ Sandwich 5 12'02" 435 Shannon Tierney ¢ Plano
7 5:45.0 Relay Team ¢ Old Quarry 6 12'05" 496 Rachel Goodin ¢« Sandwich
8 7 12'06" 499 Emily Ness ¢ Sandwich
8 13'05" 555 Kaetlynn Ortiz « Seneca
34: Eighth Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1 9 1305.5" 221 Kyler Sanders « Lisle
1 10 13'05.5" 218 Aaliyah Owens ¢ Lisle
2 5:48.0 Relay Team » Old Quarry 11 13'07" 430 Khiyana Magee Plgno
3 4:54.35 Relay Team « Harter 12 14'03" 296 Ashley Johnson . Minooka
4 4:46.0 Relay Team « Minooka 13 14'03" 308 Rachel Ward * Minooka
5 4:49 23 Relay Team  Sandwich 14 14'03" 553 Abby Klicker ¢« Seneca
6 4:55.0 Relay Team ¢ Seneca
7 NT Relay Team ¢ Lisle 39: Seventh Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1
8 1 ND 565 Ryan Pleva « Westmont
2 ND 562 Tom Dea » Westmont
35: Seventh Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1 3 1001" 443 Joshua Fraser » Sandwich
1 4 10'09" 174 Juriel Agustin ¢ Lisle
2 5:30.0 Relay Team » Plano 5 11'03" 446 John Jilbgrt  Sandwich
3 4:48.0 Relay Team » Seneca 6 11'09" 324 Dylan Smlth ¢ Old Quarry
4 4:32.0 Relay Team « Harter 7 12'00" 313 Jaxon Dian Oldl Quarry
5 4:43.0 Relay Team » Minooka 8 1306" 186 Ben Salzberg - Lisle
6 5:17.22 Relay Team  Sandwich 9 14'01" 229 Connor Gedwill + Minooka
7 5:42.93 Relay Team » Old Quarry 10 14'06" 513 Dakota Jones * Seneca
8 11 14'06" 374 Elijah Maisonet ¢ Plano
12 14'10" 105 Brock Harner « Harter
) ) 13 14'10" 102 Chris Diehl  Harter
36: Eighth Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1 14 15'00" 508 Tyler Draine » Seneca
1 15 16'02" 226 Brandon Adams  Minooka
2 5:10.14 Relay Team « Old Quarry 16 16'03.5" 363 Levi Campbell * Plano
3 4:25.0 Relay Team ¢ Seneca
4 3:58.4 Relay Team ¢ Harter
5 3:59.0 Relay Team ¢ Minooka
6 4:43.10 Relay Team ¢ Sandwich
7 NT Relay Team ¢ Lisle
8



Lane Seed

Bib#

2012 Lisle Little Cat Co-ed Classic

Lane

Name ¢ Team

40: Eighth Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1

ND
ND
10'10"
10'10"
14'01"
14'06"
14'06"
15'06"
15'08"
15'08"
16'01"
16'07.5"
17'00"
17'04"
17'05"
18'03"

© oo ~NO O WNLER

PR R R R R R
O UM WNRERO

573 Grant Wallin « Westmont

572 Abbas Tayebali « Westmont
197 Jack Pawlowicz « Lisle

199 Nathan Woltman ¢ Lisle

328 Jaron Fay ¢ Old Quarry

327 Rory Cunningham ¢ Old Quarry
529 Wyatt Quigley « Seneca

393 Caleb Moody ¢ Plano

469 Alex Thornley « Sandwich

458 Luke Campbell « Sandwich
127 Austin Kintz « Harter

391 Kendall Mallett « Plano

255 Michael Malinowski « Minooka
119 Alec Aurelio « Harter

261 Jack Sasso ¢ Minooka

528 J.J. Nelson ¢ Seneca

41: Seventh Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 1

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

o0k WN R

278 Kaela Moore ¢ Minooka

347 Julie Stanwyck ¢ Old Quarry
274 Jasmine Gragg * Minooka

546 Madison Van Ness ¢ Seneca
537 Jamie Goslin « Seneca

337 McKenna Gardner ¢ Old Quarry

42: Eighth Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 1

ND
ND
ND
ND

A WN PP

304 Danielle Shaddon ¢ Minooka
558 Chloe Struck * Seneca

296 Ashley Johnson ¢ Minooka
557 Rain Sandburg ¢ Seneca

43: Seventh Boy's Triple Jump Finals - 1

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
21'00"
29'00"

O~NO OIS WNPE

325 Caleb Young ¢ Old Quarry
230 Seth Gutknecht « Minooka
512 Owen Johnson ¢ Seneca
233 Tyler Janik « Minooka

518 Dominik Sticha * Seneca

317 Zach Heatherington ¢ Old Quarry

106 Ken Hart « Harter
110 Troy Moss « Harter

44: Eighth Boy's Triple Jump Finals - 1

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
3ror7”
32'08"

© oo ~NO O WNE

193 Peter Kfoury ¢ Lisle

261 Jack Sasso ¢ Minooka
530 Zach Rivett « Seneca
331 Nick Matulik « Old Quarry
250 Maceo Findlay * Minooka
524 Dillon Lindley « Seneca

332 Shawn McPartland « Old Quarry

137 Ryan Weber * Harter
123 Mark Dhom e« Harter

© oo ~NO O WNLER

e el
W N PRk O

© O N U WN R

10
11
12

© oo ~NO O WNLER

el o
g~ wWNRO

Seed

Bib#

Name ¢ Team

45: Seventh Girl's High Jump Finals - 1

NH
3'08"
3'08"
310"
4'00"
4'00"
4'02"
4'04"
4'06"
4'06"
4'06"
4'10"
4'10"

210 Julia Ullmann ¢ Lisle

416 Maricely Rodriguez * Plano
410 Jannelle Melendez « Plano
209 Lauren Stanley ¢ Lisle

335 Sydney Bronner ¢ Old Quarry
478 Riley Grimmit « Sandwich
481 Emma King ¢ Sandwich
140 Hannah Brink « Harter

282 Riley Seput « Minooka

542 Aaliyah Nelson ¢ Seneca
274 Jasmine Gragg ¢ Minooka
534 Eva Bruno ¢ Seneca

149 Maddie Keifer « Harter

46: Eighth Girl's High Jump Finals - 1

47:

NH

NH

NH
3'08"
3'08"
4'00"
4'00"
4'00"
4'00"
4'04"
4'06"
4'06"

165 Allison Heinzer « Harter

585 Chloe Medema ¢ Westmont
167 Nicole Koczka * Harter

434 Jeanette Suarez * Plano
494 Neraida Barajas * Sandwich
560 Clarrisa Wignes ¢ Seneca
427 Alexis Jackson ¢ Plano

498 Alissa Martinez »« Sandwich

289 Angelenia Cassella-Johnson ¢
Minooka
221 Kyler Sanders ¢ Lisle

300 Kelsey Oliva « Minooka
559 Olivia Taylor » Seneca

Seventh Boy's High Jump Finals - 1

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
310"
4'00"
4'02"
4'04"
4'06"
4'08"
4'10"
4'11"
5'00"
5'02"

564 Jake Juska ¢ Westmont
563 Dan Hletko « Westmont
324 Dylan Smith « Old Quarry
180 Ben Laning e Lisle

314 Jake Duchon ¢ Old Quarry
518 Dominik Sticha  Seneca
513 Dakota Jones ¢ Seneca
186 Ben Salzberg ¢ Lisle

108 Jack Marshall « Harter
241 Kameron McKenzie « Minooka
237 Kyle Laite » Minooka

441 Tanner Dell « Sandwich
363 Levi Campbell « Plano
375 Michael Marshall « Plano
450 Andrew Price » Sandwich
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Lane Seed Bib# Name ¢ Team Lane Seed Bib# Name ¢ Team
48: Eighth Boy's High Jump Finals - 1 54: Eighth Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1
1 NH 573 Grant Wallin « Westmont 1 ND 160 Meg Cohrs « Harter
2 NH 574 Jake Welch « Westmont 2 ND 158 Sami Burgin ¢ Harter
3 4'04" 252 Jack Jessen ¢ Minooka 3 13'05" 356 Anna Quade ¢ Old Quarry
4 4'06" 525 Lyle Marshall « Seneca 4 17'03" 222 Dana Springer ¢ Lisle
5 4'06" 523 Kole Gallick « Seneca 5 18'09" 495 Krystal Burns « Sandwich
6 4'10" 132 Conner Peterson « Harter 6 20'08.5" 219 Lisamarie Pereira ¢ Lisle
7 4'10" 393 Caleb Moody ¢ Plano 7 22'00" 550 Lexi Brown ¢ Seneca
8 5'00" 118 Brian Anderson ¢ Harter 8 22'07.5" 433 Aracely Sanchez ¢ Plano
9 5'01" 457 Jesse Brunoehler « Sandwich 9 23'04" 436 Jazmin Tullock * Plano
10 5'02" 388 Christian Estrada ¢ Plano 10 23'08" 504 Sam West » Sandwich
11 5'04" 260 Miguel Quiroz » Minooka 11 25'05" 295 Breanna Huber ¢ Minooka
12 5'11" 327 Rory Cunningham ¢ Old Quarry 12 27'11" 556 Claudia Paulson ¢ Seneca
13 29'06" 288 Sabrina Bohler « Minooka
49: Seventh Girl's Pole Vault Finals - 1
1 6'00" 277 Madison Mason ¢ Minooka 55: Seventh Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
2 6'00" 538 Paige Hacker ¢ Seneca 1 ND 561 Jackson Allen « Westmont
3 6'06" 543 Eve Odum « Seneca 2 ND 323 Joe Rita « Old Quarry
4 8'03" 266 Brooklyn Bachmann ¢ Minooka 3 ND 564 Jake Juska * Westmont
4 14'03" 189 Colin Walker « Lisle
50: Eighth Girl's Pole Vault Finals - 1 ° 18003" 440 Alex Degroot i Sandwich
1 7'00" 552 Kaylyn Groth « Seneca 6 2010”175 Saul Andy - Lisle .
2 700" 551 Jessica Ellis » Seneca 7 21'04" 447 annor Laube °.SandW|ch
3 706" 303 Kelly Sarah » Minooka 8 24'03" 320 Michael Lyewski ¢ Old Quarry
4 8'00" 302 Raven Pointer » Minooka 9 24'06" 506 Sean Baker « Seneca
10 25'06" 236 Jack Kraft « Minooka
] 11 26'04.5" 366 J.J. Crafton ¢ Plano
51: Seventh Boy's Pole Vault Finals - 1 12 29'06" 234 Christopher Knapp * Minooka
1 600" 511 Jeremy Hepner * Seneca 13 31'00" 113 Hunter Regelbrugge * Harter
2 6'00" 516 Carter Schuetz « Seneca 14 31'10" 378 Nate Shead * Plano
3 7'00" 242 Dominic Ruettiger « Minooka 15 32'00" 107 Conner Hoeft » Harter
4 8'00" 239 Brennan Loughran « Minooka 16 34'06" 517 Zach Stanley » Seneca
52: Eighth Boy's. Pole Vault Finals - 1 56: Eighth Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
1 700" 125 Mitch Groen « Harter 1 ND 571 Sam Soltwisch « Westmont
2 700" 131 Freddy Paulino « Harter 2 27'01" 521 Matt Anderson * Seneca
3 8'00" 263 Brgdley VanAsdlen . Minooka 3 27'06" 522 Dylan Brown * Seneca
4 8'06" 257 Blaine Megdgws * Minooka 4 27'09" 194 Jeremy Klein « Lisle
° 0700" 532 Jacob Weinrich « Seneca 5 28'11" 468 Randal Snarski « Sandwich
6 31'05" 197 Jack Pawlowicz « Lisle
53: Seventh Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1 7 32'03" 262 Austin Sims ¢ Minooka
1 ND 583 Maria Medlicott « Westmont 8 32'05" 388 Christian Estrada * Plano
2 ND 579 Molly Jamison « Westmont 9 32'10" 462 Alex Maisonet « Sandwich
3 15'00" 347 Julie Stanwyck « Old Quarry 10 35'05" 249 William Fick « Minooka
4 17'03" 275 Harley Graham ¢ Minooka 11 36'00" 124 Jake Gomes « Harter
5 17'05" 267 Courtney Banaszak ¢« Minooka 12 36'09.5" 386 Tommy Brown ¢ Plano
6 17'07" 421 Courtney Tanner * Plano 13 36'10" 128 Andy Kray ¢ Harter
7 17'10" 338 Kiara Hardy ¢ Old Quarry
8 21'01" 487 Jamie Scanlon ¢ Sandwich
9 21'03" 540 Brittney Helms ¢ Seneca
10 21'04" 202 Briana Dismukes ¢ Lisle
11 23'08" 399 Valerie Cross * Plano
12 24'03" 539 Sarah Haines ¢ Seneca
13 25'04" 154 Kristen Siebert « Harter
14 26'01" 147 Samantha Healy ¢ Harter

28'03" 486 Maddie Robinson ¢ Sandwich

[EnY
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2012 Lisle Little Cat Co-ed Classic
Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team Lane Seed Bib#

57: Seventh Girl's Discus Finals - 1

1 ND 338 Kiara Hardy « Old Quarry
2 ND 347 Julie Stanwyck ¢ Old Quarry
3 38'08" 483 Shannon Mcgregory * Sandwich
4 47'06" 147 Samantha Healy « Harter
5 47'11" 417 Yadira Rosales ¢ Plano
6 53'09.5" 141 Erica Eckert « Harter
7 55'04" 281 Selena Salazar * Minooka
8 56'00" 539 Sarah Haines ¢ Seneca
9 59'09" 268 Mallory Bush « Minooka
10 61'07" 399 Valerie Cross * Plano
11 64'00" 202 Briana Dismukes ¢ Lisle
12 67'07" 486 Maddie Robinson ¢ Sandwich
13 73'06" 538 Paige Hacker  Seneca
58: Eighth Girl's Discus Finals - 1
1 ND 160 Meg Cohrs « Harter
2 ND 166 Lilah Klingensmith « Harter
3 38'06" 428 Autumn Jensen ¢ Plano
4 53'04" 433 Aracely Sanchez ¢ Plano
5 53'09" 504 Sam West ¢ Sandwich
6 55'09" 224 Joella Wood ¢ Lisle
7 59'08" 219 Lisamarie Pereira ¢ Lisle
8 61'10" 495 Krystal Burns « Sandwich
9 71'03" 560 Clarrisa Wignes ¢ Seneca
10 76'00" 309 Melodee Wines ¢ Minooka
11 83'05" 288 Sabrina Bohler « Minooka
12 96'05" 556 Claudia Paulson ¢ Seneca
59: Seventh Boy's Discus Finals - 1
1 ND 323 Joe Rita « Old Quarry
2 46'06" 187 Nick Synak ¢ Lisle
3 48'10" 439 Antonio Defily « Sandwich
4 55'06" 447 Connor Laube ¢ Sandwich
5 55'09" 320 Michael Lyewski ¢ Old Quarry
6 60'05.75" 360 Christian Adorjan ¢ Plano
7 65'00" 506 Sean Baker * Seneca
8 76'05" 228 Lorenzo Capista « Minooka
9 82'03" 517 Zach Stanley ¢ Seneca
10 85'02" 175 Saul Andy - Lisle
11 95'00" 107 Conner Hoeft « Harter
12 97'10" 378 Nate Shead ¢ Plano
13 101'00" 234 Christopher Knapp « Minooka
60: Eighth Boy's Discus Finals - 1
1 58'00" 196 Riley McDorman ¢ Lisle
2 62'02" 194 Jeremy Klein ¢ Lisle
3 66'06" 462 Alex Maisonet « Sandwich
4 75'00" 390 Gabe Maisonet * Plano
5 77'07" 521 Matt Anderson ¢ Seneca
6 84'03" 386 Tommy Brown ¢ Plano
7 92'05" 468 Randal Snarski « Sandwich
8 101'07" 258 Alexander Moretti « Minooka
9 110'00" 126 Tristan Kinder ¢ Harter
10 114'08" 528 J.J. Nelson ¢ Seneca
11 119'00" 131 Freddy Paulino ¢ Harter

[EnY
N

130'05" 249 William Fick « Minooka

Name ¢ Team
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